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Women / 3 / Younger
Session: 5B

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Avery Lee3324
CGA

9.600 9.650 9.6009.550 38.400
2 3 2 1T 1 

1 

Jessica Drobick3320
CGA

9.150 9.800 9.6009.625 38.175
7 1 1 1T 2 

2 

Bryanna Farley3336
Liberty

9.400 9.675 9.3509.150 37.575
3 2 5 4 3 

3 

Elizabeth Bennett3334
Liberty

9.650 9.350 9.3758.850 37.225
1 5T 6T 3 4 

4 

Yaelle Kretchmer3315
Bay Aerials

9.025 9.125 9.0009.450 36.600
8 8 3 9 5 

5 

Hannah Ruth3326
CGA

9.200 8.850 9.0259.300 36.375
5 9T 4 6T 6 

6 

Skye Evans3310
Bay Aerials

9.175 9.550 9.0258.575 36.325
6 4 9 6T 7 

7 

Kate Brown3317
CGA

9.300 9.175 9.0258.750 36.250
4 7 8 6T 8 

8 

Valerie Golobic3312
Bay Aerials

8.900 9.350 9.2008.525 35.975
9 5T 11 5 9 

9 

Rachel Janczura3313
Bay Aerials

8.525 8.250 8.8758.850 34.500
14 11 6T 10T 10T

10T

Kaylee Alford3327
Fliptastic!

8.600 8.850 8.5008.550 34.500
13 9T 10 12 10T

10T

Grace Holleman3329
Fliptastic!

8.700 8.150 8.8758.200 33.925
11 13 13 10T 12 

12 

Vanessa Ballard3301
Adventure Rec

8.650 8.200 8.3008.350 33.500
12 12 12 14 13 

13 

Simran Mahajan3342
Tricks Granite Bay

8.750 6.875 8.4007.800 31.825
10 15 14 13 14 

14 

Kaitlin Dias3328
Fliptastic!

8.050 7.750 7.7007.150 30.650
15 14 15 15 15 

15 
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